	ALM.	Appled	VIMENT (Offic	e)	de/Time: 24/01/2020 10460
The state of the s	stella Goh	Of	AWAC		nes i nuo.
Estimated Cos		ONE LANGUET COL	Bill to:		
\sim	HTP RES / OD RES /		201X	Insured:	GBJ 3548R
To Inspect Ve		Auto		Tel:	9188 3197
at Workshop i of		or Avenui 1			1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Ol	3VCPSB0096	BALLAND	Claim	OC V2H :ol	000027
		11 100	Exces	192	
Sum Insured:			Exces	ът	0.0.A. 17/01/2020
Make of Veh				1	0.0.A
(Client's Recor	d)	(qui			H.O.D. Endorsement:
(Client's Recorded A / REV	d) REP. / REV 24 HR	s (dn)	. chui	stina v	H.O.D. Endorsement:
(Client's Recorded A / REV	d)	S (up) 20 Person Contr	acted: Chri	stina v	H.O.D. Endorsement:
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	/ REP. / REV 24 HR 0.53am(2411/202	OPerson Contr	acted: Chri	stinav	
CA / REV Date/Time;	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS 0.53 am(2) 24 202	OPerson Contr	acted: Chri	stina v	
CA / REV Date/Time;	Action/Instruction REP. / REV 24 HR. 10.53 am 24 120 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	OPerson Contr	acted: Chin	stina v	
CA / REV Date/Time;	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS 0.53 am(2) 24 202	OPerson Contr	acted: Chri	stina v	

Tech. Invs (\$

Weetend (\$

Others

TOTAL

PRS

Roper Formal:

Lump Sum / LP.J: 7%

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Goh, Stella <stella.goh@awac.com> on behalf of Motorsurvey

<Motorsurvey@awac.com>

Sent:

Friday, 24 January 2020 10:46 AM

To:

assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: Subject:

1st Auto Pro; sur@lkkauto.com
TP Survey assignment for SLH1201X DOA: 17.01.2020 Our ref: NSV2000027

The above captioned accident refers.

Pursuant to the Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016 which was effective on 1 April 2016, we like to advise that the third party claimant and us **do not** have consensus in the appointment of **LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD** as the Single Joint Expert to conduct the pre-repair survey of the third party claimant's vehicle.

Please conduct "THIRD PARTY" survey on without prejudice basis. The information as are follows:

3 rd Party Vehicle	:	SLH1201X
Insured Vehicle	7	GBJ3548R
Policy Number		BVCPSB0096371900
Name of Workshop		AUTO PRO
Contact Number		9188 3197
Person to Contact		MS CHRISTINA TAN
Estimated Cost of repairs		NA

Regards, Claims Division

Copy to AUTO PRO (Your Ref: SLH1201X) via Email.

Note -

(X)

- This is to keep you informed that we have appointed surveyors to conduct inspection to your client's damaged vehicle on a without prejudice basis.
- Please keep our motor surveyor and us informed so as to enable the surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired and before returning the repaired vehicle to your customer.
- Please quantify your client's claim with all relevant supporting documents once your client's vehicle has been repaired.
- Please do not construe this appointment of surveyor and our above request as an admission of liability.

Regards Motor Claims Claims Group The information contained in this e-mail and any attachments hereto is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate any of this information. If you have received this e-mail in error, please immediately notify the sender by reply e-mail and permanently delete the original e-mail (and any attachments hereto) and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this e-mail and any attachments hereto are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd or its subsidiaries or affiliates, either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

NSAT20008271 / Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd - Proneer ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/01/2020 09:50 SUBMITTED BY: Sharon Sng May Yuen

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

B

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability. repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy tability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any falsa reposition made the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that deputs of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 7. By the biotechnics of this report will, for a fee, be made available archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available. 7. By the lodgement of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid. aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
F Marie Commission Com	
The state of the s	ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE
MOUANED CANNAN DIN MICAEID	
OFFICE-NOPHONE	
The state of the s	Industrial Control
policy NO	
THIRD PARTY	
PRIVATE CAR	
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD	the state of the s
COMPREHENSIVE	
NO	
GA454907	
	STATE SALES OF THE PARTY OF THE
MOHAMED SANWAN BIN MUSAFIR	
S1829652G	
16/08/1967	
OUTDOOR	
27/05/1995	
24 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS	
MALE	
(LOCAL) +65-90104049	
OFFICE-NOPHONE	
	THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD COMPREHENSIVE NO GA454907 MOHAMED SANWAN BIN MUSAFIR S1829652G 16/08/1967 OUTDOOR 27/05/1995 24 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS MALE

NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 13

BLK 421 JURONG WEST ST42 #08-1033 Address Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface Other Michael Can Vias my foreign vehicle trivolved in this accident? Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) molyed in the accident NO Was any body bijused in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. NO Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Details of Police Action Was the accident reported to the police? NO If Yes, Please state which Police Station Was notice of Intended Prosecution given? NO If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER TO INDIVIDUAL STATEMENT Attachment(s) YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 GBJ3548R** Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category **OUYANG JIE** Name of Driver G0311660W NRIC/Passport Number 97482574 Contact Number Address Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 13

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- B. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary Investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain persons starp about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages; + d/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administrating, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) inscribed in this sendent end the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can by disclosed by any of the instructs and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms), which may be since outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile civims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

ersonnel's Signature Repo

Mum gra NRIC/FIN No.:

IAM AWARED THAT MY INSURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS TIMEFROME FOR ME TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY OWN POLICY, TWALL CHECKMY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.

LICAL SECTION OF BUILDING

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Refor to individual off-doment. Describe circumstances of the accident Refor to individual off-doment. Describe circumstances of the accident Refor to individual off-doment. Describe circumstances of the accident Refor to individual off-doment.	SKETCH PLAN
Glaim own policy Calaim own pol	DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
Claim third purly Claim 27 P at other works hop	
Claim third purly Claim to Tip at other works hop Decreased gwp35	
	Claim own policy Claim third party Claim to 1 TP at other works top For record purpose Policy No. CIA USUANG SINDREN SINDRE

When I was on my way back home from work at during West SF42 time: 4.25 pm, date 17/01/2020 and my car (SCH1201X)
Speedy was, 35 km/h at that time, all vehicle infront of me slow down because there is a hump ahead, suddenly a vehicle (GBJ 3548R) injured hit my car from behind and my rear car was damaged, no one, that my car from behind and my rear car was damaged, no one, at during the incident the weather condition is good.

(infront of Block 553 L/P 11)



Page 5 of 13

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	652G
Vehicle No.:	SLH1201X
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	14 Feb 2020
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	WISH 1.8 AUTO
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	1ZZ3232916
Chassis No.:	JTDER12W103002180
Maximum Power Output:	97.0 kW (130 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,662.00
Original Registration Date:	05 Mar 2009
First Registration Date:	05 Mar 2009
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$18,662.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	29 Feb 2024
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$15,967.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$12,911.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$12,911.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Feb 2020

the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

ОК

Dep 7,370/yr

MV 28,000/2 PV 12,911/2 NV 15,089/2

14/2/2020

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Resources

ŠKODA

SMARTS THAT ALWAYS STEAL THE SHOW

presents

CENTURY SQUARE | 26 FEB - 3 MAR



Forum

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

\$58 until it's SOLD!

Sep 2012 M5. Original Mileage 51k Km. Agent Serviced.



Stock Unit: LTA Compliance Exhaust: Fully Serviced By Agent From Day 1.



Browse by Category

Post an Ad

Ways of Selling

« Back (1 ... 6 7 8 9 10 ... 23) Next »

Sort by Date Posted

▼ 20 results/page

Status

447 vehicles

Toyota Wish

Depreciation

Reg Date . . Eng Cap

Search Selection

Toyota Wish

Advertiser Login

•

Make

Price

Arry

> 10 year(s) old

Ariv

Arm

Mileage

Advanced Search

Anv

Veh Type

All

Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till 02/2024)

\$29,800

\$7,370 /yr

16-Mar-2009

1,794 cc

163,888 km

MPV

MPV

Available

Reliable And Fuel Efficiency Model Genuine Low Mileage! Well Maintained Interior! Flexible Loan Available! Please Call Our Friendly Sales Staff To Find Out More With No Obligation!

Posted: 18-Dec-2019 Tags: 2009 Toyota Wish, 2009 toyota wish, Toyota Wish, toyota wish, Toyota, Wish, wish, Used Toyota

STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till 03/2024)

\$36,800

\$8,980 /yr

20-Mar-2009

1,794 cc

150,000 km

Available

Well Maintained. Loans Available, With Lowest Interest Rates. High Trade-In Welcome. Call Now To Book An Appointment To View This Beauty. Viewing Strictly Appointment Based.

(CONSIGNMENT)

Car Search

Posted: 20-Jan-2020 Tags: 2009 Toyota Wish, 2009 toyota wish, Toyota Wish, toyota wish, Toyota, Wish, wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till 02/2029)

N.A

20-Mar-2009

1,794 cc

MPV

SOLD

Low Mileage Done. 100% Loan Available! No Repairs Needed To Be Done, Very Well Maintained By Previous Owner! Beautiful Paintwork With Clean Interior! High Demand MPV In The Market Now! Excellent Condition, View To Believe. Hurry, Call To View! Viewing By Appoi...

Posted: 29-Nov-2019 Tags: 2009 Toyota Wish, 2009 toyota wish, Toyota Wish, toyota wish, Toyota, Wish, Wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A (OPC) (COE

\$52,000

\$5,800 /yr

25-Mar-2009

1.794 cc

61.210 km

Available

(CONSIDENTERS)

till 01/2029) Perfect Condition And Only 1 Owner! Super Low Mileage Hurry Do Call And Make Appointment For Viewing! Consignment Unit! Owner Will Convert Back To Normal Scheme Before Selling.

Posted: 11-Feb-2020 Tags: 2009 Toyota Wish, 2009 toyota wish, Toyota Wish, toyota wish, Toyota, Wish, wish, Used Toyota



Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till 02/2029)

27-Mar-2009

1,794 cc

SOLD

Very Well Kept, View To Believe, Bank/In House Loan Can Be Arranged, Don't Miss!

Henly Enterprises Co

Posted: 16-Jan-2020 Tags: 2009 Toyota Wish, 2009 toyota wish, Toyota Wish, toyota wish, Toyota, Wish, wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A (COE till 02/2029)

27-Mar-2009 N.A

1.794 cc

SOLD

DIRECT CHILL

Reliable Engine And Gearbox, Low Maintenance Cost, 7 Seaters Family MPV.

Posted: 17-Dec-2019 Tags: 2009 Toyota Wish, 2009 toyota wish, Toyota Wish, toyota wish, Toyota, Wish, Wish, Used Toyota

Toyota Wish 1.8A X (COE till 03/2024)

\$32,500

\$7,880 /vr

30-Mar-2009

1.794 cc

MPV

Available

Compare

Attractive Interest Rate Available! 1 Years Extended Engine And Gearbox Warranty! Engine And Gearbox (Great). Exterior (Free Respray).



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref: CS3/AWA20001468/Btd3s2

(SINGAPORE BRANCH)

60 ANSON ROAD #08-01 (8th FLOOR)

MAPLETREE ANSON SINGAPORE 079914 Date: 14-02-2020

1.	CONTRACTOR OF COMME	Policy Particula	rs :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIR	V)
	Insured Veh.	GBJ 3548R	Veh. Inspected	SLH 1201X
Į.	Policy No.	BVCPSB0096371900	Coverage (\$)	0.00
4	Claim No.	NSV2000027	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	STELLA GOH	Assign Date	24/01/2020
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	AND STREET
	Make & Model	TOYOTA WISH 1.8 AUTO	c.c	1794
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009
	Chassis No.	JTDER12W103002180	Colour	WHITE
	Odometer	123819 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.	PART DE VIERE CHE	Con	ditions of Tyres	A COLUMN
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	MICHELIN	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	MICHELIN	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	MICHELIN	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	MICHELIN	5 mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE R	REAR PORTION.	
5.		Gene	eral Information	WEST COLD STREET
	Accident Date	17/01/2020	Inspect Date / Time	29/01/2020 (12:18 PM)
	Survey held at Repairer	AUTO PRO - 51 UBI AVENUE	1 #05-02 SINGAPORE 40893	4
5a.			Remarks	

Report Ref No. CS3/AWA20001468/Btd3s2

A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
 B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

Inspected By

144

LIM TEOW GUAN

Automotive Assessor

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.